

Updated Provider Enrollment Applications Available May 1, 2020

Information posted March 13, 2020

Note: *Texas Medicaid managed care organizations (MCOs) must provide all medically necessary, Medicaid-covered services to eligible clients. Administrative procedures such as prior authorization, pre-certification, referrals, and claims/encounter data filing may differ from traditional Medicaid (fee-for-service) and from MCO to MCO. Providers should contact the client's specific MCO for details.*

TMHP will update the paper versions of the Texas Medicaid Provider Enrollment Applications.

Effective May 1, 2020, the paper Texas Medicaid Provider Enrollment Applications and Instructions for Groups, Performing Providers, and Individuals for Traditional Services will include Speech-Language Pathologist (SLP).

The updates will also appear in Provider Enrollment on the Portal.

The following provider enrollment applications will be updated May 1, 2020:

- Enrollment Application and Instructions for Groups
- Enrollment Application and Instructions for Performing Providers
- Enrollment Application and Instructions for Individuals

Note: *For paper applications submitted to TMHP, the TMHP Provider Enrollment Department will accept previous versions of the above referenced applications from May 1, 2020, through June 30, 2020. As of July 1, 2020, TMHP will only accept the revised versions of the applications posted on this website. Previous versions of the applications, submitted on or after July 1, 2020, will be marked as deficient and returned to the provider with a request that the correct versions of the applications be submitted with all required documentation.*

For more information, call the TMHP Contact Center at 800-925-9126.